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2025 Autumn Pennant lllawarra lllawarra Div 6 Mens Detailed Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Tom Sanders
Jarrod Colla
Brodie Tan
Mark Single
Liam Yelavich
Craig Morris
James Archer
Dylan Patane
Daniel Norton
Emma Waine

David Sherring

Nathan Hookham

Carol Loy
Carol Benson
Brian Hogan
James Jacobs

Belinda Xuereb

Team
Lakeside 2
Lakeside 2
Collegians 13
Collegians 12
Collegians 13
Collegians 13
Lakeside 2
Collegians 13
Collegians 12
Dapto 18
Dapto 18
Dapto 17
Dapto 17
Dapto 17
Dapto 18
Dapto 18

Dapto 17

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

1

1

1

1

0

0

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

3 0 100%
3 0 100%
3 0 100%
3 0 100%
6 0 100%
6 2 75%
3 1 75%
3 1 75%
3 2 60%
3 3 50%
2 3 40%
1 3 25%
1 3 25%
1 6 14.3%
1 6 14.3%
0 3 0%
0 6 0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

45

45

45

46

90

114

57

56

68

67

59

48

31

70

61

30

51

17

22

22

23

59

69

48

53

59

62

68

57

57

101

103

45

90

72.6%

67.2%

67.2%

66.7%

60.4%

62.3%

54.3%

51.4%

53.5%

51.9%

46.5%

45.7%

35.2%

40.9%

37.2%

40%

36.2%
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18. David Deeth Collegians 12 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 17 45 27.4%
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