

2025 Autumn Pennant Illawarra Illawarra Div 6 Mens Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Tom Sanders	Lakeside 2	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	17	72.6%
2.	Jarrod Colla	Lakeside 2	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	22	67.2%
3.	Brodie Tan	Collegians 13	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	22	67.2%
4.	Mark Single	Collegians 12	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	46	23	66.7%
5.	Liam Yelavich	Collegians 13	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	90	59	60.4%
6.	Craig Morris	Collegians 13	2	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	114	69	62.3%
7.	James Archer	Lakeside 2	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	57	48	54.3%
8.	Dylan Patane	Collegians 13	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	56	53	51.4%
9.	Daniel Norton	Collegians 12	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	68	59	53.5%
10.	Emma Waine	Dapto 18	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	67	62	51.9%
11.	David Sherring	Dapto 18	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	59	68	46.5%
12.	Nathan Hookham	Dapto 17	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	48	57	45.7%
13.	Carol Loy	Dapto 17	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	31	57	35.2%
14.	Carol Benson	Dapto 17	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	70	101	40.9%
15.	Brian Hogan	Dapto 18	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	61	103	37.2%
16.	James Jacobs	Dapto 18	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	30	45	40%
17.	Belinda Xuereb	Dapto 17	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	51	90	36.2%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 16:24:02

18. David Deeth Collegians 12 1 0 1 0% 0 3 0% 17 45 27.4%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 16:24:02